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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Linta Mathew kuttukkaran House, Kuttanellur, Puthoor, Kuttanellur, Ollur, 
680014

 

2 30/01/2026 Shain Shaibu Puthiyedathu Parambil Houae, Eikya Nagar, Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

3 30/01/2026 Joshy Parekkattil House, United Bazar, Valarkkavu, Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

4 30/01/2026 Shiju 61 Kattukaran, Chembuthra, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

5 30/01/2026 JULIE K J Chalakkal House, Peruvankulangara, Ollur, Ollur, Thrissur, 
680306

 

6 30/01/2026 SANTOSH JAMES Nehuru Nagar, Nehuru Nagar 116, Ollur, Kuriachira, Ollur, 
680006

 

7 30/01/2026 Lovely 61 Kattukkaran, Chembuthra, Pananchery, Pattikad, 
Thrissur, 680652
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8 30/01/2026 VINI Nehuru Nagar, Nehuru Nagar 116, Ollur, Kuriachira, Ollur, 
680006

 

9 30/01/2026 JOMON Nellikkal House, Chuvannamannu, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

10 30/01/2026 Prabhakaran 293 Kunduvara, Chembuthra, Pananchery, Pattikad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

11 30/01/2026 NEETHU K T Nellikkal House- Booth 34, Chuvannamannu, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

12 30/01/2026 JERIN N P Nellikkal House Booth 30, Vazhukkumpaara 
Kunnumpuram, Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

13 30/01/2026 Lalitha 293, Kunduvara, Chembuthra, Pananchery, Pattikad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

14 30/01/2026 Rajesh Panikkathupurakkal Booth 26, Poovanchira, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

15 30/01/2026 Chithra Panikkathupurakkal Booth26, Poovanchira, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

16 30/01/2026 Pradeep P A 32/816, Pilikkathara House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

17 30/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI 31/816, Pulikkathara House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

18 30/01/2026 Dideesh Pradeep 32/816, Pulikkathara House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

19 30/01/2026 Vineetha Kavalakkatt Ovungal House, Eikya Nagar, Caico Road, 
Thrissur, Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006
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20 30/01/2026 Tincy Joy Nedilamattathil Booth 34, Chuvannamannu, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

21 30/01/2026 Pratheek P Nair Kunduvara, Chembuthra, Panachery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

22 30/01/2026 Thankamma 10/ Paramkunnel House Booth39, Kallidukk, Peechi, 
Pattikkad, Ollur, 680652

 

23 30/01/2026 Reshma Jerome Chirayath Manjila House, Holy Angel School Road, 
Harisree Angel H, Ollur, Ollur, Thrissur, 680306

 

24 30/01/2026 Mathew 10/Paramkunnel House Booth39, Kallidukk, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

25 30/01/2026 Stenson Johny 5B Harisree Angel Homes, Holy Angels School Road, Ollur, 
Ollur, Thrissur, 680306

 

26 30/01/2026 Mevin Jaison Paliakkara Housr, South Munayam, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

27 30/01/2026 Baiju 10/Paramkunnel House Booth39, Kallidukk, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

28 30/01/2026 Anu Sasikumar Kallingal House, Mekkattukulam Street, Ollur, Anchery, 
Thrissur, 680006

 

29 30/01/2026 Rajeena 10/Paramkunnel House Booth39, Kallidukk, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

30 30/01/2026 Ashokan T R Thazhathupurakkal House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026

 

31 30/01/2026 Usha Ashokan Thazhathupurakkal House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026
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32 30/01/2026 Aswathi Vazhapilly House, Poochatty, Nadathara, Eravimangalam, 
Thrissur, 680751

 

33 30/01/2026 Sruthi S Elamchira House, South Munayam, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

34 30/01/2026 Ashokan Vazhapilly House, Poochatty, Nadathara, Eravimangalam, 
Thrissur, 680751

 

35 30/01/2026 Velayudhan 30/391, GJ ROAD, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

36 30/01/2026 Vinod Kumar C V Chayikkoth, Citygardan, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

37 30/01/2026 Geetha 30/391, GJ Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026  

38 30/01/2026 ATHUL VELAYUDHAN 30/391, G J ROAD, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

39 30/01/2026 Nilda T Mathew Chayikkoth, Citygarden, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

40 30/01/2026 ABHAY V ASHOKAN Vazhapilly House, Poochatty, Nadathara, Eravimangalam, 
Thrissur, 680751

 

41 30/01/2026 Anjali V Ashokan Vazhappilly House, Poochatty, Nadathara, Eravimangalam, 
Thrissur, 680751

 

42 30/01/2026 Ebin 5/Gopuram house Booth 33, Choolipadam, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680952

 

43 30/01/2026 Sobin 5/Gopuram House Booth-33, Choolipadam, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652
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44 30/01/2026 Annamma 09/282 Kuttiparichel House Booth-34, Uravumpaadam, 
Peechi, Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

45 30/01/2026 Shaju 9/282 Puliyanthuruthi Booth34, Uravumpadam, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

46 30/01/2026 Jaimol 9/282 Puliyanthuruthi Booth34, Uravumpaadam, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

47 30/01/2026 Mary Mundackal, Kairali Nagar, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

48 30/01/2026 Jinimol 09/282 Kuttiparichel Booth34, Uravumpadam, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

49 30/01/2026 Mini 9/140 Parakkathai Booth 34, Vazhukkumpara, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

50 30/01/2026 Veena K V 9/188 parakkathai Booth 34, Vazhukumpara, Peechi, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

51 30/01/2026 Sivasankaran T Thattatt, Pananchery, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 680652  

52 30/01/2026 MINIMOL K THATTATT, Pananchery, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

53 30/01/2026 Nandakumar P 17/116 Thekkutt Anjali, Mullakkara Donbosco, Ollukara 
Thrissur, Mannuthy, Thrissur, 680651

 

54 30/01/2026 Jayalakshmi T 17/116 Thekkutt Anjali, Mullakkara Donbosco, Ollukkara 
Thrissur, Mannuthy, Thrissur, 680651

 

55 30/01/2026 Livin T Varghese Thekkiniyath, Chembuthara, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652
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56 30/01/2026 Jithin V Cheriyan 6/97 Vattamthattel Booth-32, Panekad, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

57 30/01/2026 George 6/112 palakkathadathil Booth32, Panekad, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

58 30/01/2026 Brijitha 6/112 Palakkathadathil Booth32, Panekad, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

59 30/01/2026 Joby Gorge 6/123 palakkathadathil Booth32, Panekad, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

60 30/01/2026 Linto Thekkiniyath, Chembuthra, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

61 30/01/2026 NAVIN SAJU Ukkan, Indira Nagar - 2, Mannuthy, Mannuthy, Thrissur, 
680651

 

62 30/01/2026 Biju 6/112 Palakkathadathil Booth32, Panekad, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

63 30/01/2026 Nitha M P 6/66 palakkathadathil Booth32, Panekad, Pananchery, 
Chuvannamannu, Ollur, 680652

 

64 30/01/2026 Agnal Thomas PALLIPADAN HOUSE, PEECHI, PEECHI, PEECHI, 
THRISSUR, 680653

 

65 30/01/2026 OMANA K M Lakshmi Nivas, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chenbayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

66 30/01/2026 SALI K S Peroth House, South Munayam, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

67 30/01/2026 Tincy Panthamackal, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653
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68 30/01/2026 Kuttan Nandhikkara, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

69 30/01/2026 Soumya Unnikuttan Nandhikkara, Chenbayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

70 30/01/2026 Sarath Pittekkara, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

71 30/01/2026 MANJU Mullamkuzhy House, South Munayam, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 680026

 

72 30/01/2026 Sebin Nandhikkara, Chennayappara, Manbamangalam, 
Chenbayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

73 30/01/2026 Dennees 30/675, Vakayil Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

74 30/01/2026 Semi Nandhikkara, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

75 30/01/2026 Jisna James Dhivyahridhayasramam, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

76 30/01/2026 Sruthy K S Kanjirathumoottil, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

77 30/01/2026 Sofiya A John Nadakkavukkaran House, Ollur E S I, Edakkunny, 
Thaikkattussery, Thrissur, 680306

 

78 30/01/2026 Thankamma Kalamparambil, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chenbayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

79 30/01/2026 Ajithkumar Kalamparambil, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653
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80 30/01/2026 Sreeja K S Kalamparambil, Chennayappara, Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, Thrissur, 680653

 

81 30/01/2026 Leo T Varghese Thekkiniyath, Chembuthra, Pananchery, Pattukad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

82 30/01/2026 Lissy Thekkiniyath, Chembuthra, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

83 30/01/2026 SASI I 181h, Koottala, Koottala, Koottala, Ollur, 680652  

84 30/01/2026 Dolly 30/675, Vakayil Road, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

85 30/01/2026 Liji Manakunnel House, Cherumkuzhy, Mulayam, Assarikkad, 
Thrissur, 680751

 

86 30/01/2026 Athira K B KALLADATHIL HOUSE, Ezhamkallu, Puthur, Vettukad, 
Thrissur, 680014

 

87 30/01/2026 Sundararajan 30/685, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

88 30/01/2026 JOYSON E J ELUVATHINGAL HOUSE, MOTHER STREET, 
THRISSUR, THALORE, THRISSUR, 680306

 

89 30/01/2026 Sheeja 30/685, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

90 30/01/2026 Shidhin 30/685, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

91 30/01/2026 Nithin 30/685, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026
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92 30/01/2026 Jithin V S 30/685, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

93 30/01/2026 Stanley Poruthur House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

94 30/01/2026 Sheela Poruthur House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

95 30/01/2026 MaryThankam M A Konikkara House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

96 30/01/2026 Haritha M R KOLLERY, Pananchery, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

97 30/01/2026 Davis K C Konikkara House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

98 30/01/2026 Densan Davis Konikkara House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

99 30/01/2026 Jeeson Davis Konikkara House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

100 30/01/2026 Preetha 31/172, Thekkepurakal, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

101 30/01/2026 ANITHA GEORGE Konikkara House, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
Thrissur, 680026

 

102 30/01/2026 NIMESH C S 31/172, Thekkepurakkal, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

103 30/01/2026 Sameesh C S 30/775, Silent Street, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026
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104 30/01/2026 Salim Thazhathuparampil, Pananchery, Pananchery, Pattikad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

105 30/01/2026 Sasikumar 30/779, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

106 30/01/2026 Dikshidnarayanan C S 31/779, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

107 30/01/2026 Devanarayanan C S 31/779, St Marys Chapel, Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, Thrissur, 
680026

 

108 30/01/2026 Maimoona Thazhathuparapil, Pananchery, Pananchery, Pattikad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

109 30/01/2026 Fasab Thazhathuparampil, Pananchery, Pananchery, Pattikad, 
Thrissur, 680652

 

110 30/01/2026 DEEPAK DAVIS Chiriyankandath House, Church Road, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

111 30/01/2026 Salma Valiyakath, Thalikode, Pananchery, Pattikad, Thrissur, 
680652

 

112 30/01/2026 Sasi E D Edarppilly House, Rosen Fisheries Road, Marathakkara, 
Marathakkara, Thrissur, 680306

 

113 30/01/2026 Geetha Kunnath House, Edakunni, Ollur, Ollur, Thrissur, 680306  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


